SUMMER 2025
AQUATICS SCHEDULE

JU

m

MONDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm

NE 16 - SEPTEMBER 20

TUESDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm

Swim
Clinics

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

6 lanes

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

4 lanes

Group X

WEDNESDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm

Swim
Clinics

Drop-In
Masters
Swim X

11:30am -

1:00pm

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6 lanes

4 lanes

2 lanes

4 lanes

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Adult Swim
Clinics

4:00pm -
4:55pm

Questions or Accommodations: aquatics@pdx.edu
Campus Rec makes every effort to be accessible to all abilities.
Printed on 100% Recycled Paper

Group X

THURSDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm

6 lanes

Youth Swim
Lessons

4 lanes

3:00pm -
6:30pm

FRIDAY 7:00AM - 3:30PM

Group X

SATURDAY 10:00am - 1:30pm

Swim Swim
Lap Swim Clinics Group X Lap Swim Clinics
6 lanes
6 lanes
Drop-In
Masters
Swim X
11:30am -
4 lanes 1:00pm
6 lanes
4 lanes
Youth Swim
Lessons
Adult Swim
Clinics
2 lanes 00
:00pm -
B 4 lanes
4 lanes

6 lanes

3 lanes

4 lanes

Swim

Clinics Group X
Beginner's | Intro to Swim
Swim Clinics X
11:00am - 11:00am -

12:00pm 12:00pm

Portland State

UNIVERSITY

Lap Swim

2 lanes

4 lanes

CAMPUSREC

Swim
Clinics

Youth Swim
Lessons

10:15am -
12:15pm




