## **SUMMER 2025** AQUATICS SCHEDULE

JUNE 16 - SEPTEMBER 20

	МС	ONDAY 7:00	0am - 6:30 <sub>l</sub>	om	TUESDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm				WEDNESDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm				THURSDAY 7:00am - 6:30pm				FRIDAY 7:00AM - 3:30PM				SATURDAY 10:00am - 1:30pm			
	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X	Lap Swim	Open Rec	Swim Clinics	Group X
7:00 AM								6 lanes																
7:30 AM																								
8:00 AM																								
8:30 AM																6 lanes								
9:00 AM	6 lanes																							
9:30 AM	o larios																							
10:00 AM									4 lanes								3 lanes							
10:30 AM					ers X m -																		Youth Swim	
11:00 AM													6 lanes						Beginner's	Intro to Swim			Lessons	
11:30 AM				D								D 1							Swim Clinics	11:00am -	2 lanes		10:15am -	
12:00 PM				Drop-In Masters Swim X								Drop-In Masters Swim X							12:00pm	12:00pm			12:15pm	
				11:30am -								11:30am -						12:00pm - 3:30pm (2 lanes)						
12:30 PM	4 lanes			1:00pm								1:00pm									4 lanes	12:30pm - 1:30pm		
1:00 PM																						(2 lanes)		
1:30 PM																								
2:00 PM	Clanas							6 lanes									(2 lalles)							
2:30 PM	6 lanes																							
3:00 PM																								
3:30 PM	4 lanes					Youth Swim		4 lanes						Youth Swim										
4:00 PM		3:00pm - 6:30pm	Adult Swim Clinics		4 lanes		Lessons				Adult Swim Clinics				Lessons						Pool and S	pa Closes 30 m	inutes before C	ampus Rec
4:30 PM	2 lanes		4:00pm - 4:55pm						2 lanes	3:00pm - 6:30pm	4:00pm - 4:55pm		4 lanes									pa Closes 30 m Ce	nter	
5:00 PM		(2 lanes)	4:55pm						4 lanes	(2 lanes)	4:55pm				3:00pm - 6:30pm		Pool and Spa Closes 30 minutes before Campus Rec Center							
5:30 PM	4 lanes						3:00pm - 6:30pm													Campus Nec				
6:00 PM	T IGITES						5.50pm								5.50pm									
6:30 PM																								
7:00 PM	Pool and Spa Closes 30 minutes before Campus Rec					Pool and Spa Closes 30 minutes before Campus Rec Center			Pool and Spa Closes 30 minutes before Campus Rec Center				Pool and S	Pool and Spa Closes 30 minutes before Campus Rec Center										

